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1 42 58 71 48 57 74 122 127 42 48 174 70 53 143 77 84 47 70 73 110 133 117 77 1585 

ج
ج 

 50.45 ج ج م ج ل م ج ج ل م م ج ج م ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ل ج ج ج ج ل م ج 

1
1
0
0

 

محمد حسنى 

عبد الفتاح 

ح حسينى
ج
نا

 

اسس ونظريات التدريب الرياضى 

 ل01 9ف3س

45 55 77 48 47 101 107 117 43 42 178 55 53 141 74 84 47 44 74 127 135 132 77 1585 

ج
ج 

 50.45 م م ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ل م م ج ج م ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج م ج ج 

1
1
0
9

 

محمد خالد 

عبد العظيم 

ح محمد
ج
نا

 

1 48 70 75 88 54 100 74 107 71 77 124 57 48 177 72 87 50 41 74 117 121 130 77 1442 

ج
ج 

 44.07 م ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ل م ج ج ج ج م ل ج ل ج ل ج م ل ج م ج ج 

1
1
0
3

 

محمد ربيع 

 محمد الصياد

ح
ج
نا

 

1 75 54 77 71 41 72 115 101 74 42 137 52 48 184 70 83 50 42 71 117 124 110 77 1437 

ج
ج 

 48.70 ج ج ج ج ج ل ج ج ج ل م ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ل ج ل ل م ج 

1
1
0
1

 

محمد رضا 

عبد الظاهر 

ح محمد جاد
ج
نا

 

اسس ونظريات التدريب الرياضى 

مائية ل+رياضة  00 9ف3س

 ل21 9ف3س

43 57 77 77 43 77 101 77 73 44 170 45 45 187 77 70 45 41 87 118 132 117 77 1481 

ج
ج 

 47.13 ج ج م ج ج ل ج ج ج ل م ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ل ج ج ل ج ل ل م ج 

1
1
0
0

 

محمد سعد ابو 

العنين السيد 

ح الشيخ
ج
نا

 

1 47 55 48 40 43 100 77 107 73 45 171 53 44 187 77 77 47 47 72 117 115 123 77 1457 

ج
ج 

 44.87 ج ج ج ج ج ج ل ج ج ج ج ل م ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ل ج ل ج ج ج ج ج م ج 

1
1
0
2

 

محمد صفوت 

محمد محمد 

ح رضوان 
ج
نا

 

اسس ونظريات التدريب الرياضى 

 ل01 9ف3س

78 47 47 72 42 52 100 100 77 41 138 52 44 187 77 88 48 40 73 111 114 117 77 1402 

ج
 43.77 ج ج ج ج ج ل ج ج ج ل م ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ل ج ج ل ج ل ج ج ج ج ج 
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ع
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جم

م
 

1
1
0
5

 

محمد عبد 

الحميد حماد 

ح عبد الحميد
ج
نا

 

 مبادئ احصاء

ل+ميكانيكا حيوية 21.0ف3س

 ل01 9ف3س

77 44 70 74 40 
47 
48 

113 77 77 72 125 51 48 187 77 
71 
80 

45 48 
74 
80 

103 118 117 

87 1775 

ج
 

 ج ج ل ج ج ج
 ض
 ل

 م ج ج ج ج ج ج ل ل ج ل ج ج
 ض
 ل

 ج ج ج
 ض
 ل

 ج ج ج ج ج
41.78 

1
1
0
0

 

عبد الله شريف 

 عبد الحليم

ح
ج
نا

 

 09 9ف3ميكانيكا حيوية س

 ل21 9ف3ل+رياضة مائية س
43 57 

77 
80 

77 43 78 
78 
48 

77 72 87 121 51 48 187 74 87 47 47 78 107 107 117 
85 1778 

ج
 

 ج ج ج
 ض
 ل

 ل ج ج
 ض
 ل

 ج ج ج ج ل ج ج ج ل م ج ج ج ج ج ج ل ل ل ل
41.82 

1
1
0
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محمد محمود 

عبد العظيم 

ح على
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44 55 47 73 51 102 104 107 70 77 127 53 48 185 57 77 53 57 48 114 112 128 
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ج
ج 

 ج ج ج ج ج ج م ج ج ل م ج ج ج ج ج ج ل ل ل ج ج ج ج ج ل ج م ج ج 
45.27 

1
1
2
1

 

محمد نبيل 

 احمد مندور

ح
ج
نا

 

 
47 71 40 47 50 111 114 123 43 78 135 55 45 177 77 77 53 47 51 127 171 127 

77 1711 

ج
ج 

جج  ل م ج ج ج ج م ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج م ج ج   ج ج م ج ج ج ج ج ج 
53.05 

1
1
2
0

 

محمد ياسر 

 عباس محمد
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نا

 

 
51 71 47 40 52 107 107 113 41 41 172 58 45 173 74 88 53 51 75 117 138 138 

77 1575 

ج
 

 م م ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ل م ج ج ج ج م ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج م ج ج
51.21 

1
1
2
9

 

محمود السيد 

عبد الله عبد 

ح العزيز
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نا

 

 ل21 9ف3رياضة مائية س
47 52 42 77 71 77 108 107 47 77 178 53 48 185 78 84 45 50 87 127 128 115 
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ج
ج 

 ج ج ج ج ج ج ل ج ج ج ج ل م ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ل م ج ج ج ج ج 
45.37 

1
1
2
3
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 صادق السيد

ح
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نا

 

1 44 57 73 77 75 77 108 104 74 74 137 50 44 184 74 
78 
80 

48 42 72 102 127 127 
77 1430 

ج
ج 

 م ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ل ج ل ل م ج ج 
 ض
 ل

 ج ج ج ج ج ل ج ج ج
48.21 
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 الكلى
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النسبة  

ير المئوية
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لت
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و
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 ب أ

ع
و
جم

م
 

1
1
2
1

 

محمود سامح 

محمود على 

ح منصور
ج
نا

 

 77 2ف3التدريب سسيكولوجية 
ل82 2ف3ل+ميكانيكا حيوية س  

42 57 74 88 77 48 47 71 87 78 127 47 48 187 77 
74 
80 

77 48 72 118 105 114 
77 0295 

ج
 

 ج م ج
 ل

 م ج ج ج ج ج ج ل ج ل ل ل ل ج
 ض
 ل

 ج ج ج ج ج ل ج ج
51.53 

1
1
2
0

 

محمود سامى 

عبد العظيم 

ح السباعى
ج
نا

 

ل73  1ف3مبادئ احصاء س  

47 54 71 74 41 45 107 74 71 77 130 45 45 187 77 87 53 41 42 105 77 127 
77 0512 

ج
 

 ل م ج ج
 ج

 ج ج ل ج ج ج ج ج ل م ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ل ل ج ل ج
51.05 

1
1
2
2

 

محمود صابر 

عبد الرحيم 

ح ابراهيم
ج
نا

 

 

50 57 51 43 73 107 113 121 52 42 187 54 72 147 78 88 45 57 47 130 127 127 
77 0295 

ج
ج 

 ج ج م ج ج 
 ج

 ج ج م م ج م ج ج ل م م م م ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج م
03.52 

1
1
2
5

 

محمود عبد 

الله اسماعيل 

ح حسين اباظه
ج
نا

 

 1ف3مبادئ احصاء س
 2ف3ل+ميكانيكا حيوية س73

ل 87  

48 58 74 72 75 55 105 111 71 41 132 54 45 178 77 80 43 41 78 118 107 122 
77 0592 

ج
ج 

 
 ج م ج ج 

 ل
 ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ل م ج ج ج ج م ج ج ل ج ج ل ج

50.05 

1
1
2
0

 

محمود نشات 

 محمود عوض

ح
ج
نا

 

 

50 73 53 43 57 104 112 117 50 51 171 55 52 140 77 40 51 57 40 125 125 133 
77 0230 

ج
ج 

 ج ج م ج ج 
 ج

 م م م ج ج ج ج ج ج م ج ج ج ج م ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج م
01.92 

1
1
2
2

 

مصباح احمد 

 مصباح قمر

ح
ج
نا

 

 

70 57 84 40 78 70 73 117 77 41 170 52 50 172 54 
70 
80 

45 78 70 112 107 107 
87 0200 

ج
 

 ل ج ج ل
 ج

 م ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ل ل ج
 ض
 ل

 ج ج ج ل ل ج ج
59.10 

1
1
5
1

 

مصطفى 

حسين 

مصطفى 

 محمد

ح
ج
نا

 

 

47 73 52 40 44 115 127 128 57 48 187 70 55 145 74 77 52 70 42 125 127 131 
77 0221 

م
 م م م ج م ج ج ل م م م م ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج م ج ج 

00.32 
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 الكلى
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النسبة  

ير المئوية
قد

لت
ا

 

 ب أ

ع
و
جم

م
 

 ب أ

ع
و
جم

م
 

1
1
5
0

 

مصطفى محمد 

 بيومى عبد العزيز

ح
ج
نا

 

ل84 1ف3سمبادئ احصاء   

77 70 84 70 72 45 54 54 81 42 123 57 48 187 73 
72 
80 

47 87 87 114 111 120 
20 0001 

ج
 

 ل ل ج
 ل

 م ج ج ج ج ج ج ل ج ل ل ل ل ل
 ض
 ل

 ج ج ج ج ج ل ل ج ج
20.50 

1
1
5
9

 

مصصطفى محمد 

عبد الموجود عبد 

ح الجواد
ج
نا

 

 

74 71 73 47 53 108 107 121 75 47 172 57 48 177 77 78 47 72 77 124 107 137 
22 0030 

ج
ج 

 ل م ج 
 ج ج

 م ج ج ج ج ل ج ج ج م ج ج ج ج م ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج
52.21 

1
1
5
3

 

نور محمد ربيع 

 عبد العزيز

ح
ج
نا

 

 

57 70 45 72 75 107 122 121 47 47 185 51 44 184 77 40 57 57 51 124 125 137 
22 0220 

م
 

 ج ج م م
 م

 م م ج ج ج ج م م ج م ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج م
02.02 

1
1
5
1

 

هشام مسعد محمد 

 بهنساوى

ح
ج
نا

 

ل77 2ف3رياضة مائية س  

87 57 44 41 72 70 107 113 77 48 177 50 48 188 73 85 47 74 73 115 137 127 
22 0010 

ج
ج 

 ج ج م ل 
 ج

 م م ج ج ل ج ج ج ل م ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ل م
50.31 

1
1
5
0

 

عادل عبد السلام 

عبد الباقى 

ح عبدالسلام
ج
نا

 

 1ف3مبادئ احصاء س
 2ف3سل+ميكانيكا حيوية 77

ل 87  

44 47 71 47 50 73 104 108 87 40 127 51 50 171 78 
75 
80 

50 40 48 121 107 127 
25 0500 

ج 
ج 

 ل ج ج ج 
 ج ج

 م ج ج ج ج ج ج ل ج ل ج ج ل ج ج
 ض
 ل

 ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج ج
52.03 

1
1
5
2

 

عبد الرحمن ابراهيم 

 محمد كامل

ح
ج
نا

 

ل 80 2ف3ميكانيكا حيوية س  

47 70 43 77 53 78 115 75 88 41 127 53 48 185 77 85 50 72 43 115 137 132 
22 0012 

ج
ج 

 ج م ج ج 
 ل

 م م ج ج ج ل ج ج ل م ج ج ج ج ج ج ل ج ل ج ج ج ل ج ج
50.09 

1
1
5
5

 

محمود حسن ناجى 

 على محمد

ب
س
را

 

ض  غ 1ف3مبادئ احصاء س
غ ض ج  3+ميكانيكا حيوية سج

2ف  

 غ غ غ غ غ غ ع غ غ غ غ غ غ غ غ غ غ غ غ غ غ غ
22  

 

  ض ج ج ض ض ج ض ج ض ج ض ج ض ج ض ج ض ج ض ج ض ج ض ج ض ج ض ج ض ج ض ج ض ج ض ج ض ج ض ج ض ج ض ج
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